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Direction
Roetgen, Post — Roetgen, Post

51 stops

Open route schedule

Roetgen, Post

Roetgen, Mittelstraße

Roetgen, Markt

Roetgen, Marienkapelle

Roetgen Knott sw

Roetgen, Keusgasse (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Brandstraße

Roetgen, Kuhberg (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Dreilägerbachtalsperre

Roetgen, Rott Wald

Rott Roetgener Straße sw

Roetgen, Rott Kirche

Roetgen, Rott Lammersdorfer Straße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Rott Lensbachstraße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Rott Kindergarten

Rott Vichttalweg sw

Roetgen, Mulartshütte

Roetgen, Rott Königsberger Straße

Roetgen, Rott Rotterdell

Aachen, Friesenrath Relais Königsberg

Roetgen, Münsterbildchen

Route schedule
Roetgen, Post — Roetgen, Post

Monday 08:00-19:30

Tuesday 08:00-19:30

Wednesday 08:00-19:30

Thursday 08:00-19:30

Friday 08:00-19:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Roetgen, Post

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Roetgen, Gewerbegebiet

Roetgen, Am Münsterwald (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Raerener Straße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Wanderstation

Roetgen, Mühlenstraße

Roetgen, Offermannstraße/Hofstraße

Roetgen, Charliersmühle (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Schwerzfeld (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Schwerzfelder Straße

Roetgen, Post

Roetgen, Rosentalstraße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Am Kloster

Roetgen, Steinbüchel (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Pilgerbornstraße

Roetgen, Pilgerborn

Roetgen, Vennhof

Faulenbruchstraße sw

Roetgen, Lammerskreuzstraße

Roetgen, Roetgenbachstraße

Roetgen, Am Roetgenbach

Roetgen, Waldstraße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Vogelsangstraße

Roetgen, Schleebachbrücke (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Buchenhain (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Neustraße

Roetgen, Neustraße Süd (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Willemslägerweg

Roetgen, Süd

Roetgen, Kalfstraße



Roetgen, Post



Direction
Monschau, Parkhaus — Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

36 stops

Open route schedule

Monschau, Parkhaus

Monschau, Flora

Monschau, Bergstraße

Monschau Bienenhaus sw

Monschau, Biesweg/Vennbad

Monschau, St. Vither Straße

Monschau, Burgau

Monschau Ursulinen sw

Monschau, Dreistegen

Monschau, Perlenau

Monschau, Kalterherberg Sonnenberg

Monschau, Kalterherberg Messeweg

Monschau, Kalterherberg Kleinfrankreich (Wende)

Monschau, Kalterherberg Oberdorf

Kalterherberg Elsenborner Straße sw

Monschau, Kalterherberg Malmedyer Straße

Monschau, Kalterherberg Bahnhof

Monschau, Kalterherberg Kirche

Monschau, Kalterherberg Fedderbach

Monschau, Kalterherberg Alte Straße

Monschau, Kalterherberg Neu Rott (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Kalterherberg Messeweg Anfang

Reichenstein sw

Sonnentau sw

Plattevenn sw

Route schedule
Monschau, Parkhaus — Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Monday 08:08-20:36

Tuesday 08:08-20:36

Wednesday 08:08-20:36

Thursday 08:08-20:36

Friday 08:08-20:36

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Monschau, Parkhaus

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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Monschau, Mützenich Kleinbüchel

Monschau, Mützenich Weilersbroich

Monschau, Mützenich Reichensteiner Straße

Monschau, Mützenich Zoll

Monschau, Mützenich Reichensteiner Straße

Mützenich Kirche sw

Monschau, Mützenich Schiffenborn

Monschau, Mützenich Zur Buche (Netliner-Spot)

Mützenich Alter Gerstenhof sw

Monschau, Imgenbroich Nord

Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof



Direction
Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof — Monschau, Imgen-
broich Bushof

45 stops

Open route schedule

Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Monschau, Imgenbroich Nord

Monschau, Imgenbroich Schulstraße

Monschau, Imgenbroich Süd

Monschau, Imgenbroich Kieselbacher Weg (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Imgenbroich Atrium

Monschau, Imgenbroich Alte Monschauer Straße

Monschau, Menzerath

Monschau, Imgenbroich Steinrötsch (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Imgenbroich Rulertsweg (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Widdau

Monschau, Rohren Widdauer Weg

Monschau, Rohren Am Kirchrott (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Rohren Kirche

Monschau, Rohren Leykaulstraße

Monschau, Höfen Abzw. Rothe Kreuz

Monschau, Höfen Rohren/Abzw. Alzen

Monschau, Höfen Brather Hof

Monschau, Höfen Alzen

Monschau, Höfen Kauferberg

Monschau, Höfen Hermesstraße

Monschau, Höfen Neue Straße (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Höfen Kirche

Monschau, Höfen Josefsheim

Route schedule
Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof — Monschau, Imgen-
broich Bushof

Monday 08:25-20:45

Tuesday 08:25-20:45

Wednesday 08:25-20:45

Thursday 08:25-20:45

Friday 08:25-20:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Höfen Heidgen (beide Richtungen)

Monschau, Perlenau

Monschau, Dreistegen

Monschau, St. Vither Straße

Monschau, Burgau

Monschau Ursulinen sw

Monschau, Burghotel

Monschau, Rathaus (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Parkhaus

Monschau, Flora

Monschau, Bergstraße

Monschau Bienenhaus sw

Monschau, Biesweg/Vennbad

Monschau, Gymnasium

Monschau, Azj

Monschau, Bahnhof

Monschau, Serpentinen

Monschau, Hargard

Monschau, Imgenbroich Dürr

Monschau, Imgenbroich Schlosserei

Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof



Direction
Uniklinik H3 — Uniklinik H3

73 stops

Open route schedule

Uniklinik H3

Aachen, Otto-Blumenthal-Straße

Aachen, Campus Melaten (Physikzentrum)

Aachen, Forckenbeckstraße

Aachen, Hörn Brücke

Aachen, Gewerbegebiet Schlottfeld

Aachen, Laurensberg Viadukt

Aachen, Laurensberg Teichwinkel

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Laurensberg Adele-Weidtman-Straße

Aachen, Schloss-Rahe-Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Schlossweiherstraße

Aachen, Laurensberg Rahe

Aachen, Laurensberg Tittardshang

Aachen, Laurensberg Rahe Im Ring

Aachen, Laurensberg Am Beulardstein

Aachen, Laurensberg Haus Linde

Aachen, Laurensberg Rosenhügel

Aachen, Laurensberg Laurentiusstraße

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirche

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum (Parkplatz)

Vetschauer Berg sw

Aachen, Grünenthal Karl-Friedrich-Straße

Aachen, Richterich Zum alten Friedrich

Route schedule
Uniklinik H3 — Uniklinik H3

Monday 06:00-23:50

Tuesday 06:00-23:50

Wednesday 06:00-23:50

Thursday 06:00-23:50

Friday 06:00-23:50

Saturday 08:00-23:50

Sunday 10:00-23:50

Route info

Direction: Uniklinik H3

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Aachen, Richterich Grünenthal

Aachen, Richterich Sportplatz Rhenania

Aachen, Richterich Hubertuskapelle

Aachen, Vetschau Niersteiner Höfe

Aachen, Vetschau Bocholtzer Straße

Aachen, Vetschau

Aachen, Vetschau Schmiede

Richterich Lütterbüschgen sw

Pfalzgrafenstraße sw

Gierstraße sw

Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Weg

Dellstraße sw

Richterich Kirche sw

Hander Weg sw

Richterich Berensberger Straße sw

Richterich Parkstraße sw

Landgraben sw

Hasenwaldstraße lw

Schönauer Hang lw

Richterich Siedlung Schönau sw

Richterich Rathaus sw

Schloss-Schönau-Straße sw

Richterich Schönauer Friede sw

Aachen, Richterich Roder Weg

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Laurensberg Rathaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Pannhauser Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Abzweigung Orsbach



Aachen, Laurensberg Zollhaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirschbäumchen

Aachen, Laurensberg Gut Orth

Aachen, Ochsenstock

Gut Nonnenhof sw

Aachen, Orsbach Kirche (Netliner-Spot)

Orsbach Schule lw

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers Weiher

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers

Aachen, Gaßmühle

Aachen, Senserbachweg

Steinbergweg -> Reutershag

Aachen, Laurensberg Seffent

Aachen, Floriansdorf

Aachen, Maria-Lipp-Straße

Aachen, Wilfried-König-Straße

Aachen, Rabentalweg (Mensa Vita)

Aachen, Wendlingweg

Worringerweg lw

Uniklinik H3



Direction
Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof — Monschau, Imgen-
broich Bushof

45 stops

Open route schedule

Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Monschau, Imgenbroich Schlosserei

Monschau, Imgenbroich Dürr

Monschau, Hargard

Monschau, Serpentinen

Monschau, Bahnhof

Monschau, Azj

Monschau, Gymnasium

Monschau, Burgau

Monschau Ursulinen sw

Monschau, Burghotel

Monschau, Rathaus (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Parkhaus

Monschau, Flora

Monschau, Bergstraße

Monschau Bienenhaus sw

Monschau, Biesweg/Vennbad

Monschau, St. Vither Straße

Monschau, Dreistegen

Monschau, Perlenau

Höfen Heidgen (beide Richtungen)

Monschau, Höfen Josefsheim

Monschau, Höfen Kirche

Monschau, Höfen Neue Straße (Netliner-Spot)

Route schedule
Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof — Monschau, Imgen-
broich Bushof

Monday 08:12-20:35

Tuesday 08:12-20:35

Wednesday 08:12-20:35

Thursday 08:12-20:35

Friday 08:12-20:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Monschau, Höfen Hermesstraße

Monschau, Höfen Kauferberg

Monschau, Höfen Alzen

Monschau, Höfen Brather Hof

Monschau, Höfen Rohren/Abzw. Alzen

Monschau, Höfen Abzw. Rothe Kreuz

Monschau, Rohren Leykaulstraße

Monschau, Rohren Kirche

Monschau, Rohren Am Kirchrott (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Rohren Widdauer Weg

Monschau, Widdau

Monschau, Imgenbroich Rulertsweg (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Imgenbroich Steinrötsch (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Menzerath

Monschau, Imgenbroich Alte Monschauer Straße

Monschau, Imgenbroich Atrium

Monschau, Imgenbroich Kieselbacher Weg (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Imgenbroich Süd

Monschau, Imgenbroich Schulstraße

Monschau, Imgenbroich Nord

Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof



Direction
Simmerath Bushof H2 — Simmerath, Erkensruhr 
Hirschrott (Netliner-Spot)

26 stops

Open route schedule

Simmerath Bushof H2

Simmerath, Eifelklinik

Simmerath, Berufsschule

Simmerath, Am Gericht

Abzweigung Huppenbroich lw

Simmerath, Huppenbroich

Simmerath, Eicherscheid Ehrenmal

Simmerath, Eicherscheid Fronrater Weg (Netliner-Sp

Simmerath, Eicherscheid Förster

Eicherscheid Auf dem Knipp lw

Simmerath, Hammer Kirche

Hammer Haus Waldblick lw

Simmerath, Dedenborn

Simmerath, Dedenborn Haus Rurblick

Simmerath, Dedenborn Rauchenauel

Seifenauel lw

Simmerath, Seifenauel Ost

Simmerath, Abzw. Dedenborn

Rösberg sw

Einruhr sw

Simmerath, Einruhr Wendeschleife

Simmerath, Einruhr Abzw. Erkensruhr

Simmerath, Erkensruhr Am Gierberg

Simmerath, Erkensruhr Alte Post

Route schedule
Simmerath Bushof H2 — Simmerath, Erkensruhr 
Hirschrott (Netliner-Spot)

Monday 08:03-18:50

Tuesday 08:03-18:50

Wednesday 08:03-18:50

Thursday 08:03-18:50

Friday 08:03-18:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Simmerath Bushof H2

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Erkensruhr Finkenauel (Wendeplatz)

Simmerath, Erkensruhr Hirschrott (Netliner-Spot)



Direction
Roetgen, Post — Roetgen, Post

51 stops

Open route schedule

Roetgen, Post

Roetgen, Kalfstraße

Roetgen, Süd

Roetgen, Willemslägerweg

Roetgen, Neustraße Süd (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Neustraße

Roetgen, Buchenhain (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Schleebachbrücke (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Vogelsangstraße

Roetgen, Waldstraße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Am Roetgenbach

Roetgen, Roetgenbachstraße

Roetgen, Lammerskreuzstraße

Faulenbruchstraße sw

Roetgen, Vennhof

Roetgen, Pilgerborn

Roetgen, Pilgerbornstraße

Roetgen, Steinbüchel (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Am Kloster

Roetgen, Rosentalstraße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Post

Roetgen, Schwerzfelder Straße

Roetgen, Schwerzfeld (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Charliersmühle (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Offermannstraße/Hofstraße

Route schedule
Roetgen, Post — Roetgen, Post

Monday 08:00-19:30

Tuesday 08:00-19:30

Wednesday 08:00-19:30

Thursday 08:00-19:30

Friday 08:00-19:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Roetgen, Post

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Roetgen, Mühlenstraße

Roetgen, Wanderstation

Roetgen, Raerener Straße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Am Münsterwald (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Gewerbegebiet

Roetgen, Münsterbildchen

Aachen, Friesenrath Relais Königsberg

Roetgen, Rott Rotterdell

Roetgen, Rott Königsberger Straße

Roetgen, Mulartshütte

Rott Vichttalweg sw

Roetgen, Rott Kindergarten

Roetgen, Rott Lensbachstraße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Rott Lammersdorfer Straße (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Rott Kirche

Rott Roetgener Straße sw

Roetgen, Rott Wald

Roetgen, Dreilägerbachtalsperre

Roetgen, Kuhberg (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen, Brandstraße

Roetgen, Keusgasse (Netliner-Spot)

Roetgen Knott sw

Roetgen, Marienkapelle

Roetgen, Markt

Roetgen, Mittelstraße

Roetgen, Post



Direction
Lichtenbusch Kirche lw — Walheim Hasbach sw (-> 
Walhm.)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Lichtenbusch Kirche lw

Broichhausen lw

Sief Abzweigung lw

Baumgartsweg lw

Sief Schule -> Broichhausen

Eisenhütte (Hospiz am Iterbach)

Pfeiferweg

Sief Wilbank

Sief Radermacher sw -> Walh. Li.70

Schmithofer Straße sw ( -> Scsc)

Schmithof Schule sw ( -> Walh.)

Vennbahn sw ( -> Walh.)

Schmithof Kirche sw ( -> Walh.)

Ardennenstraße sw ( -> Walh.)

Mütschenpfuhl sw ( -> Walh.)

Walheim Hasbach sw (-> Walhm.)

Route schedule
Lichtenbusch Kirche lw — Walheim Hasbach sw (-> 
Walhm.)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 07:42-21:42

Sunday 08:42-21:42

Route info

Direction: Lichtenbusch Kirche lw

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
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Direction
Simmerath, Erkensruhr Hirschrott (Netliner-Spot) — Sim-
merath Bushof H2

26 stops

Open route schedule

Simmerath, Erkensruhr Hirschrott (Netliner-Spot)

Erkensruhr Finkenauel (Wendeplatz)

Simmerath, Erkensruhr Alte Post

Simmerath, Erkensruhr Am Gierberg

Simmerath, Einruhr Abzw. Erkensruhr

Simmerath, Einruhr Wendeschleife

Einruhr sw

Rösberg sw

Simmerath, Abzw. Dedenborn

Simmerath, Seifenauel Ost

Seifenauel lw

Simmerath, Dedenborn Rauchenauel

Simmerath, Dedenborn Haus Rurblick

Simmerath, Dedenborn

Hammer Haus Waldblick lw

Simmerath, Hammer Kirche

Eicherscheid Auf dem Knipp lw

Simmerath, Eicherscheid Förster

Simmerath, Eicherscheid Fronrater Weg (Netliner-Sp

Simmerath, Eicherscheid Ehrenmal

Simmerath, Huppenbroich

Abzweigung Huppenbroich lw

Simmerath, Am Gericht

Simmerath, Berufsschule

Route schedule
Simmerath, Erkensruhr Hirschrott (Netliner-Spot) — Sim-
merath Bushof H2

Monday 08:03-19:10

Tuesday 08:03-19:10

Wednesday 08:03-19:10

Thursday 08:03-19:10

Friday 08:03-19:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Simmerath, Erkensruhr Hirschrott (Netlin-
er-Spot)

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Simmerath, Eifelklinik

Simmerath Bushof H2



Direction
Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof — Monschau, Imgen-
broich Bushof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Monschau, Konzen Heerstraße

Konzen Grundschule (alle Richtungen)

Monschau, Konzen Kirche

Monschau, Konzen Schmiede

Monschau, Konzen Bahnhof

Monschau, Konzen Breitestraße

Monschau, Konzen Schmiede

Monschau, Konzen Kirche

Konzen Grundschule (alle Richtungen)

Monschau, Konzen Heerstraße

Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Route schedule
Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof — Monschau, Imgen-
broich Bushof

Monday 08:25-20:45

Tuesday 08:25-20:45

Wednesday 08:25-20:45

Thursday 08:25-20:45

Friday 08:25-20:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Direction
Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof — Monschau, Parkhaus

32 stops

Open route schedule

Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Monschau, Imgenbroich Nord

Mützenich Alter Gerstenhof sw

Monschau, Mützenich Zur Buche (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Mützenich Schiffenborn

Mützenich Kirche sw

Monschau, Mützenich Reichensteiner Straße

Monschau, Mützenich Zoll

Monschau, Mützenich Reichensteiner Straße

Monschau, Mützenich Weilersbroich

Monschau, Mützenich Kleinbüchel

Plattevenn sw

Sonnentau sw

Reichenstein sw

Monschau, Kalterherberg Messeweg Anfang

Monschau, Kalterherberg Neu Rott (Netliner-Spot)

Monschau, Kalterherberg Alte Straße

Monschau, Kalterherberg Fedderbach

Monschau, Kalterherberg Kirche

Monschau, Kalterherberg Bahnhof

Monschau, Kalterherberg Malmedyer Straße

Kalterherberg Elsenborner Straße sw

Monschau, Kalterherberg Oberdorf

Monschau, Kalterherberg Kleinfrankreich (Wende)

Monschau, Kalterherberg Messeweg

Route schedule
Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof — Monschau, Parkhaus

Monday 08:12-20:35

Tuesday 08:12-20:35

Wednesday 08:12-20:35

Thursday 08:12-20:35

Friday 08:12-20:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Monschau, Imgenbroich Bushof

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Monschau, Kalterherberg Sonnenberg

Monschau, Perlenau

Monschau, Dreistegen

Monschau Ursulinen sw

Monschau, Burgau

Monschau, Burghotel

Monschau, Parkhaus



Direction
Walheim Hasbach lw (-> Schmith.) — Lichtenbusch Kirche 
sw

16 stops

Open route schedule

Walheim Hasbach lw (-> Schmith.)

Mütschenpfuhl lw ( -> Schmith.)

Ardennenstraße lw ( -> Sief)

Schmithof Kirche lw ( -> Sief)

Vennbahn lw ( -> Sief)

Schmithof Schule lw ( -> Sief)

Schmithofer Straße lw ( -> Sief)

Sief Radermacher sw -> Schule

Sief Schule -> Broichhausen

Eisenhütte (Hospiz am Iterbach)

Pfeiferweg

Sief Wilbank

Baumgartsweg sw

Sief Abzweigung sw

Broichhausen sw

Lichtenbusch Kirche sw

Route schedule
Walheim Hasbach lw (-> Schmith.) — Lichtenbusch Kirche 
sw

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 07:26-22:26

Sunday 09:26-22:26

Route info

Direction: Walheim Hasbach lw (-> Schmith.)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min
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Direction
Uniklinik H3 — Uniklinik H3

73 stops

Open route schedule

Uniklinik H3

Worringerweg lw

Aachen, Wendlingweg

Aachen, Rabentalweg (Mensa Vita)

Aachen, Wilfried-König-Straße

Aachen, Maria-Lipp-Straße

Aachen, Floriansdorf

Aachen, Laurensberg Seffent

Steinbergweg -> Reutershag

Aachen, Senserbachweg

Aachen, Gaßmühle

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers Weiher

Orsbach Schule lw

Aachen, Orsbach Kirche (Netliner-Spot)

Gut Nonnenhof sw

Aachen, Ochsenstock

Aachen, Laurensberg Gut Orth

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirschbäumchen

Aachen, Laurensberg Zollhaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Abzweigung Orsbach

Aachen, Laurensberg Pannhauser Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Rathaus

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Richterich Roder Weg

Route schedule
Uniklinik H3 — Uniklinik H3

Monday 06:00-23:30

Tuesday 06:00-23:30

Wednesday 06:00-23:30

Thursday 06:00-23:30

Friday 06:00-23:30

Saturday 08:00-23:30

Sunday 10:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Uniklinik H3

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Netliner-510124759-1759763694


Richterich Schönauer Friede sw

Schloss-Schönau-Straße sw

Richterich Rathaus sw

Schönauer Hang lw

Richterich Siedlung Schönau sw

Hasenwaldstraße lw

Landgraben sw

Richterich Parkstraße sw

Richterich Berensberger Straße sw

Hander Weg sw

Richterich Kirche sw

Dellstraße sw

Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Weg

Gierstraße sw

Pfalzgrafenstraße sw

Richterich Lütterbüschgen sw

Aachen, Vetschau Schmiede

Aachen, Vetschau

Aachen, Vetschau Bocholtzer Straße

Aachen, Vetschau Niersteiner Höfe

Aachen, Richterich Hubertuskapelle

Aachen, Richterich Sportplatz Rhenania

Aachen, Richterich Grünenthal

Aachen, Richterich Zum alten Friedrich

Aachen, Grünenthal Karl-Friedrich-Straße

Vetschauer Berg sw

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum (Parkplatz)

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum



Aachen, Laurensberg Kirche

Aachen, Laurensberg Laurentiusstraße

Aachen, Laurensberg Rosenhügel

Aachen, Laurensberg Haus Linde

Aachen, Laurensberg Am Beulardstein

Aachen, Laurensberg Rahe Im Ring

Aachen, Laurensberg Tittardshang

Aachen, Laurensberg Rahe

Aachen, Laurensberg Schlossweiherstraße

Aachen, Schloss-Rahe-Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Adele-Weidtman-Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Laurensberg Teichwinkel

Aachen, Laurensberg Viadukt

Aachen, Gewerbegebiet Schlottfeld

Aachen, Hörn Brücke

Aachen, Forckenbeckstraße

Aachen, Campus Melaten (Physikzentrum)

Aachen, Otto-Blumenthal-Straße

Uniklinik H3

Netliner Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aachen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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